
1913 SW 40  St. th

For more information about this plan or other options 

SALES@BROOKFIELDCUSTOMHOMES.COM / WWW.BROOKFIELDCUSTOMHOMES.COM 

2,366 SQFT 

5 BEDROOM 

3 BATH 

3 CAR 

CONTACT 405.310.6656 

Less Energy 

HERS Index 

More Energy 

0 

150
140
130 
120 

110
100 

90
80 
70 
60 

50 
40 

30
20
10 

Standard
New Home 

Existing
Homes 

42 
Franco 

mailto:sales@brookfieldcustomhomes.com
http://www.brookfieldcustomhomes.com/
http://www.brookfieldcustomhomes.com/
tel:4053106656
tel:4053106656


Plans, specifications, features, and elevations are subjected to change. All dimensions and square footages are
approximated. Plans are property of Brookfield Custom Homes LLC, reuse of plan is strictly prohibited. 

SALES@BROOKFIELDCUSTOMHOMES.COM / WWW.BROOKFIELDCUSTOMHOMES.COM 

Total Living - 2,675 SQFT
Indoor Living - 2,366 SQFT 

Outdoor Living - 339 SQFT
Garage - 673 SQFT 

Length - 67’ - 9”
Width - 62’ - 0” 

mailto:sales@brookfieldcustomhomes.com
http://www.brookfieldcustomhomes.com/
http://www.brookfieldcustomhomes.com/

